
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street
King Cross Hanson Ln Thrum Hall Lane
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

21
--

0610
0618

--
0624

20
--

0621
--

0634
0639

21
--

0640
0648

--
0654

20 21 20 21 20 20
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- --
past
each
hour
until

--
0651 06 21 36 51 0836

-- 18 -- 48 -- 0848
0704 -- 34 -- 04 --
0709 24 39 54 09 0854

20
--

0851
--

0904
0909

21 1

--
0906
0918

--
0924

21 2

--
0906
0918

--
0924

20 21 20 21 20 20
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- --
past
each
hour
until

--
0921 36 51 06 21 1406

-- 48 -- 18 -- 1418
0934 -- 04 -- 34 --
0939 54 09 24 39 1424

20
--

1436
--

1449
1454

21
--

1451
1503

--
1509

20
--

1521
--

1534
1539

21
--

1536
1548

--
1554

 
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street
King Cross Hanson Ln Thrum Hall Lane
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

20
--

1551
--

1604
1609

21 1

--
1606
1618

--
1624

21 2

--
1606
1618

--
1624

20
--

1621
--

1634
1639

21 1

--
1636
1648

--
1654

21 2

--
1636
1648

--
1654

20
--

1651
--

1704
1709

21
--

1706
1718

--
1724

20
--

1721
--

1734
1739

21
--

1736
1748

--
1754

20
--

1751
--

1804
1809

21
--

1806
1818

--
1824

20
1835

--
--

1843
1848

20
1935

--
--

1943
1948

20
2035

--
--

2043
2048

20
2135

--
--

2143
2148

1 Runs Wednesdays only 2 Term Time Only 3 Only During School Holidays

 
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
King Cross Hanson Lane Clay Pits Ln
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street

20
0525

--
0531

--
0545

21
0555
0602

--
--

0615

20
0625

--
0631

--
0645

21
0640
0647

--
--

0700

20
0655

--
0701

--
0715

20
0710

--
0716

--
0730

21
0725
0732

--
--

0745

20
0740

--
0746

--
0800

20 21 20 21 20 20 1 2

0755
Then

at
these
mins

10 25 40 55
past
each
hour
until

1340
-- 17 -- 47 -- 1347

0801 -- 31 -- 01 --
-- -- -- -- -- --

0815 30 45 00 15 1400

20 1 2

1355
--

1401
--

1415

20 3

1355
--

1401
--

1415

21
1410
1417

--
--

1430

20 1 2

1425
--

1431
--

1445

20 3

1425
--

1431
--

1445

21
1455
1502

--
--

1515

20
1510

--
1516

--
1530

 
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
King Cross Hanson Lane Clay Pits Ln
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street

21 20 21 20 21 21
1540

Then
at

these
mins

55 10 25 40
past
each
hour
until

1725
1547 -- 17 -- 47 --

-- 01 -- 31 -- 1731
-- -- -- -- -- --

1600 15 30 45 00 1745

21
1740
1747

--
--

1800

20
1755

--
1801

--
1815

21
1810
1817

--
--

1830

20
1849

--
1854
1901

--

20
1949

--
1954
2001

--

20
2049

--
2054
2101

--

20
2149

--
2154
2201

--

 
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street
King Cross Hanson Ln Thrum Hall Lane
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

20
--

0706
--

0719
0724

20
--

0751
--

0804
0809

21
--

0806
0818

--
0824

20 21 20 21 20 20
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- --
past
each
hour
until

--
0821 36 51 06 21 1806

-- 48 -- 18 -- 1818
0834 -- 04 -- 34 --
0839 54 09 24 39 1824

20
1835

--
--

1843
1848

20
1935

--
--

1943
1948

20
2035

--
--

2043
2048

20
2135

--
--

2143
2148

 
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
King Cross Hanson Lane Clay Pits Ln
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Halifax Town Centre Market Street

20
0645

--
0651

--
0705

21
0725
0732

--
--

0745

20 21 20 21 20 20
0755

Then
at

these
mins

10 25 40 55
past
each
hour
until

1740
-- 17 -- 47 -- 1747

0801 -- 31 -- 01 --
-- -- -- -- -- --

0815 30 45 00 15 1800

20
1755

--
1801

--
1815

21
1810
1817

--
--

1830

20
1849

--
1854
1901

--

20
1949

--
1954
2001

--

20
2049

--
2054
2101

--

20
2149

--
2154
2201

--

 
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

20
0935
0943
0948

20 20 20
1035

Then
at

35
until

2035
1043 43 2043
1048 48 2048

20
2135
2143
2148

 
Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
Pellon New Rd Spring Hall Lane
Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7

20
0849
0854
0901

20 20 20
0949

Then
at

49
until

2049
0954 54 2054
1001 01 2101

20
2149
2154
2201

20/21 Pellon to Halifax

Valid from Sunday, March 14, 2021 to Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday to Friday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

Monday to Friday - Halifax Town Centre Market Street

Saturday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

Saturday - Halifax Town Centre Market Street

Sunday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close

Sunday - Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7


	Monday to Friday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
	Monday to Friday - Halifax Town Centre Market Street
	Saturday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
	Saturday - Halifax Town Centre Market Street
	Sunday - Pellon Rye Lane Rushton Hill Close
	Sunday - Halifax Town Centre Bus Station stand A7

